Cantibury Pointe
1415 N. Knoxville Avenue * Lubbock, TX 79415 * Lubbock County
512-379-0343 phone
Income Limits (effective 4/1/24)
	# of People
	50%
	60%

	1
	30,000
	36,000

	2
	34,300
	41,160

	3
	38,600
	46,320

	4
	42,850
	51,420

	5
	46,300
	55,560

	6
	49,750
	59,700

	7
	53,150
	63,780

	8
	56,600
	67,920

	9
	60,000
	72,000


Rents and Utility Allowances

Effective 3/10/25
	BR

Size
	Set Aside

(AMI)
	Gross Rent

Limit
	PHA

UA 

1/1/25
	Max
Allowable

Rent
	Current

Rents*

New MI

	3
	50%
	$1114
	$213
	$901
	$901

	3
	60%
	$1337
	$213
	$1124
	$1124

	4
	50%
	$1243
	$258
	$985
	$985

	4
	60%
	$1492
	$258
	$1234
	$1234


Fees

	Application
	$16.00 per adult

	Deposit
	$300 approved screening results / $600 conditional screening results

	Hold
	$50.00

	Late
	$75.00

	Lease Break
	Two month’s rent

	NSF
	$50.00

	Pet
	$300 initial fee per pet (non-refundable), $25 monthly fee per pet 


Unit Mix – 144 units

	AMI
	3 BR
	4 BR

	50%
	36
	36

	60%
	36
	36

	Total Units
	72
	72


Utility Allowances

	Utility Type

	Gas
	Electric
	Other
	Owner Paid
	Tenant Paid

	Unit Heat
	X
	
	
	
	X

	Water Heating
	
	X
	
	
	X

	Cooking
	X
	
	
	
	X

	Unit Electric
	
	X
	
	
	X

	Water
	
	
	X
	
	X

	Sewer
	
	
	X
	
	X

	Trash
	
	
	X
	X
	


Special Set-Asides
	Set Aside / # of units
	Notes

	ADA (8 units)
	2909I, 2915I, 3118H, 3142H, 3210H, 3216H, 3617H, 3623H

	H/V?
	


Misc

	8609-Line 8b

Multi Building Project?
	

	Date of Allocation
	

	Equity Partner/Investor
	Merchants?

	Management
	BH

	Owner
	BH

	Manager

Leasing Agent
	

	RPM
	Jennifer Strack

	Recerts
	Short?

	Rent & Income Restricted?
	No


BIN/Address/Placed in Service

Acquisition PIS Date – 10/17/23
	BIN #
	Bldg Addresses
	Rehab Placed in Service

	TX-01-03201
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Marshall St
	4/17/24

	TX-01-03202
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Marshall St
	1/18/24

	TX-01-03203
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Marshall St
	12/19/23

	TX-01-03204
	3601-3603-3605-3607 Marshall St
	1/22/24

	TX-01-03205
	3609-3611-3613-3615 Marshall St
	1/16/24

	TX-01-03206
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Marshall St
	1/22/24

	TX-01-03207
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Lehigh St
	4/17/24

	TX-01-03208
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Lehigh St
	1/24/24

	TX-01-03209
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Lehigh St
	1/26/24

	TX-01-03210
	3601-3603-3605-3607 Lehigh St
	1/29/24

	TX-01-03211
	3611-3613-3615-3617 Lehigh St
	1/26/24

	TX-01-03212
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Lehigh St
	1/25/24

	TX-01-03213
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Kemper St
	2/1/24

	TX-01-03214
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Kemper St
	1/31/24

	TX-01-03215
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Kemper St
	1/30/24

	TX-01-03216
	3601-3603-3605-3607 Kemper St
	2/6/24

	TX-01-03217
	3609-3611-3613-3615 Kemper St
	2/5/24

	TX-01-03218
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Kemper St
	2/2/24

	TX-01-03219
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Jarvis St
	2/12/24

	TX-01-03220
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Jarvis St
	2/8/24

	TX-01-03221
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Jarvis St
	2/7/24

	TX-01-03222
	3601-3603-3605-3607 Jarvis St
	2/15/24

	TX-01-03223
	3609-3611-3613-3615 Jarvis St
	2/14/24

	TX-01-03224
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Jarvis St
	2/13/24

	TX-01-03225
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Itasca St
	2/20/24

	TX-01-03226
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Itasca St
	4/3/24

	TX-01-03227
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Itasca St
	2/16/24

	TX-01-03228
	3601-3603-3607-3609 Itasca St
	2/23/24

	TX-01-03229
	3609-3611-3613-3615 Itasca St
	2/22/24

	TX-01-03230
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Itasca St
	2/21/24

	TX-01-03231
	3618-3620-3622-3624 Harvard St
	2/28/24

	TX-01-03232
	3610-3612-3614-3616 Harvard St
	2/28/24

	TX-01-03233
	3602-3604-3606-3608 Harvard St
	2/26/24

	TX-01-03234
	3601-3603-3605-3609 Harvard St
	3/1/24

	TX-01-03235
	3609-3611-3613-3615 Harvard St
	3/1/24

	TX-01-03236
	3617-3619-3621-3623 Harvard St
	2/27/24
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